Invoi Invoice Date Order #

N 289 982 NEXT(6398 oice 2025-06-09 3602085-00
3 300 Galcat (Dnve Vau)g::jrgfvufﬂjgg: P O Date P O #

PLUMBING » HYDRONICS' 2025-06-04 24_256_M014

Job ID #
GST Reg#
829946045RT001
Bil To ConSultMECHANICAL PST REG#
Cust # Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
349 54 Audia Court Currency Type
Unit #2 CAD
Concord, ON, L4K3N4 Instructions
Canada
Ship Point
Vaughan/Galcat - Next Supply
Ship To  Con-Sult Mechanical Inc. Via
3 Cadillac Avenue Boom 2
Toronto, ON, M3H 1R9 Shipped Terms
Canada 2025-06-05 2%20th MF
Sales Rep Out Taken By Placed By
Frank lafano r.cimino avtar
Notes
Line Product and Description Order Backorder | Shipped Qty UM Unit Discount = Amount(Net)
Quantity Quantity = Quantity Price
1  6SDRPGREEN 7.00 0.00 7.00 EA 57.65 NET 403.55
6"X10' PVC SDR35 SEWER
2 6SDRY 4.00 0.00 4.00 EA 37.63 NET 150.52
6"X45D PVC WYE SDR35 BD
3 6X4SDRY 7.00 0.00 7.00 EA 34.21 NET 239.47
6"X4"X45D PVC WYE SDR3
4  6X4SDRBUSH 6.00 0.00 6.00 EA 8.99 NET 53.94
6"X4"PVC RED. BUSH SDR
5 B6ABSBWV 2.00 0.00 2.00 EA 356.25 NET 712.50
6" ABS DWV BWV HXHXFPT
017486
6 6SDR45 10.00 0.00 10.00 EA 21.50 NET 215.00
6"X45D PVC ELBOW
7 6SDRP 10.00 0.00 10.00 EA 57.65 NET 576.50
6"X10' PVC SDR35 SEWER
8 4SDRPGREEN 40.00 9.00 31.00 EA 18.82 NET 583.42
4"X10' PVC SDR35 GREEN
9 4SDRY 55.00 0.00 55.00 EA 10.22 NET 562.10
4"X45D PVC WYE
10 A 4SDR45 25.00 0.00 25.00 EA 6.34 NET 158.50

4"X45D PVC ELBOW
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N 289 982 NEXT(6398) nextsupply.ca
300 Galcat Drive Vaughan ON L4L 0B9
PLUMBING - HYDRONICS

Bill To ConSultMECHANICAL

Cust#
349

Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
54 Audia Court

Unit #2

Concord, ON, L4K3N4
Canada

Ship To  Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.

Line

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

3 Cadillac Avenue
Toronto, ON, M3H 1R9
Canada

Product and Description

4X2SDRXABSBUSH
4"X2" PVC SWR TO DWV B

4SDR90
4"X90D PVC ELBOW

4SDRFIT90
4"X90D PVC FITTING ELBO

4SDRFIT45
4"X45D PVC FITTING ELBO

4SDRPTRAP
4" PVC P TRAP HxH SDR35

4ABSSDRADP
4" PVC DWV TO SWR ADPT

4SDRCAP
4" PVC CAP HUB SDR35 BD

2PVCDWVP
2"X12' PVC DWV PIPE P/E

2PVCDWV90
2"X90D PVC DWV ELB HXH

2PVCDWV45
2"X45D PVC DWV ELBOW HX

4LPVCCEMENT
4L PVC S40 GREY SOLVENT
CEMENT

Order

Quantity

25.00

6.00

12.00

12.00

20.00

12.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

15.00

2.00

Invoice

[z

Backorder
Quantity
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Sales Rep Out
Frank lafano

Shipped

Quantity

25.00

6.00

12.00

12.00

20.00

12.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

15.00

2.00

Qty UM

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Invoice Date

Order #

2025-06-09 3602085-00
PO Date PO #
2025-06-04 24-256-M014
Job ID #
GST Reg#
829946045RT001
PST REG#
Currency Type
CAD
Instructions
Ship Point
Vaughan/Galcat - Next Supply
Via
Boom 2
Shipped Terms
2025-06-05 2%20th MF
Taken By Placed By
r.cimino avtar
Unit Discount = Amount(Net)
Price
9.39 NET 234.75
8.35 NET 50.10
10.34 NET 124.08
6.29 NET 75.48
40.86 NET 817.20
3.30 NET 39.60
4.62 NET 92.40
43.60 NET 872.00
29.36 83.00 99.82
24.83 83.00 63.32
100.00 NET 200.00
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Invoice

Invoice Date Order #

N R 2025-06-09 3602085-00
- 300 Galcat (Dnve Vau’g::f;s/‘dufﬂjgg: PO D ate PO #
PLUMBING * HYDRONICS 2025_06_04 24-256_M014
Job ID #
GST Reg#
829946045RT001
Bil To ConSultMECHANICAL PST REG#
Cust # Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
349 54 Audia Court Currency Type
Unit #2 CAD
Concord, ON, L4K3N4 Instructions
Canada
Ship Point
Vaughan/Galcat - Next Supply
Ship To  Con-Sult Mechanical Inc. Via
3 Cadillac Avenue Boom 2
Toronto, ON, M3H 1R9 Shipped Terms
Canada 2025-06-05 2%20th MF
Sales Rep Out Taken By Placed By
Frank lafano r.cimino avtar
Line @ Product and Description Order Backorder = Shipped Qty UM Unit = Discount = Amount(Net)
Quantity Quantity = Quantity Price
22 1LBRUSHINCAN 3.00 0.00 3.00 EA 9.1 NET 27.33
950ML BRUSH-IN-BOTTLE
23 | 12X250PEXPW 2.00 0.00 2.00 EA 100.00 NET 200.00
1/2" X 250' WHITE PEX P
IPE
23 Lines Total Qty Shipped 326.00 Subtotal 6,551.58
Total
G.S.T./H.S.T. 851.71
Total 7,403.29
P Cash Discount 131.03 if Paid By 07/20/2025
/ \\ \};:}
\\ A’fﬂ/
' DROP SHIPMENT
| 07:58 | 2025-06-05
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